520Di and 520DiN
520 series dispensing pumps
Features and benefits
● Fully automated aseptic fill/finish in biopharmaceutical and pharmaceutical drug
manufacturing
● Benchtop media or reagent preparation in laboratory suites – filling or inoculating
bottles, vials, Petri dishes and media bags
● Five-year warranty NEMA2 and NEMA4X (IP66 and IP31) enclosure for high-

Digital network serial control RS232 RS485
Security
Security code to protect set-up, programs and dose parameters ✔ ✔
Product codes
Pump and pumphead product codes
Description Partcode Description Partcode
505L Low pulse twin channel pumphead 053.4001.000 520Di (IP31) drive only 056.7171.000*
505LX Low pulse twin channel extension pumphead 053.4011.000 520DiN (IP66) drive only 056.717N.000**
505LG Low pulse twin channel pumphead for STA-PURE® tubing 053.4010.00G 505LTC Tube clamp set for 505L pumphead 059.4001.000
* Supplied as 2.4m mains lead without plug. To specify American, European, United Kingdom, Australian, Argentinian or Swiss 2.8m mains lead please specify A, E, U, K, R or C respectively.
Replace the last zero with the mains lead code. For example - 050.7131.10A is a 520S/R pump with American mains lead. ** Supplied as 2.4m mains cable without a plug. To specify American
mains lead please replace the last zero with A.
Tube ordering codes
Double Y tubing elements for 520DiL dispenser
Bore (mm) Bioprene TL Marprene TL Pumpsil Pumpsil-D STA-PURE® PCS STA-PURE® PFL
1.6 933.E016.K24 902.E016.K24 913.AE16.K24 913.DE16.K24 960.E016.K24 965.E016.K24
3.2 933.E032.K24 902.E032.K24 913.AE32.K24 913.DE32.K24 960.E032.K24 965.E032.K24
4.8 933.E048.K24 902.E048.K24 913.AE48.K24 913.DE48.K24 960.E048.K24 965.E048.K24
6.4 933.E064.K24 902.E064.K24 913.AE64.K24 913.DE64.K24 960.E064.K24 965.E064.K24
8 933.E080.K24 902.E080.K24 913.AE80.K24 913.DE80.K24 960.E080.K24 965.E080.K24
9.6 933.E096.K24 902.E096.K24 913.AE96.K24 913.DE96.K24
Disclaimer: The information in this document is believed to be correct, but Watson-Marlow Flexicon A/S accepts no liability for any errors it contains, and reserves the
right to alter specifications without notice. WARNING: These products are not designed for use in, and should not be used for, patient-connected applications.
asepticsu and Accusil are registered trademarks.
wmfts.com/global